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Nome
CHUVINHA
SHEIK
MARTELETE
TUFAO
PICAO
ATREVIDO
APAX
SHAZAN
DELINQUENTE
RARIDADE
REJEITADO
GALO

Anilha
016640
277808
032157
024362
024040
023411
038257
026273
048304
082530
030314
035475

Dono
PAULO ALEXANDRE
RUAN BORGES
NILTON CESAR
THIAGO TONDIM
NILTON CESAR
MAICON BRAGA
FERNANDO
THIAGO TONDIM
CLOVIS
ROBSON TONDIM
ROBSON BB
ANDRE

fl@mmm- CLUBE DOS AMIGOS - ARARANGUA - SC 11/07/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
TAQUARA - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
NAO INFORMADO
TAQUARA - RS
SOMBRIO - SC
TAQUARA- RS
GRAVATAI - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS

10/15 min
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Pontos
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